MARCA

ACCESS
ACCESS
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
AEON
AEON
AEON
AEON
AEON
AEON
AEON
APACHES
APRILIA
APRILIA
ATU
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BENELLI
BENELLI
BRITECH
CINA
CPI

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI YAMAHA CR 50Z - MALAGUTI F10/F12
CILINDRATA

MODELLO
H
H
Air Tec 1 2T
Cat 2T
Crossover Utility UTV 2T
Noble 2T
Aero
Cobra
Echo
Regal
Regal
Revo
Torch
50 RLX
Sonic
Sonic GP LC
Spin GE 2T
BT49QT-18E Tiger 2T
BT49QT-18F1 Tanco 2T
BT49QT-18G1 2T (mot.1IE40QMA)
BT49QT-20B2 2T (mot.1E40QMA)
BT49QT-28A 2T (mot.1IE40QMA)
49X
Pepe / Pepe LX
SP 2T
1PE40QMB 2T
Aragon GP/Paddock/Club

50
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2009
1997 - 2011
2005 - 2007
2006 - 2010
1999 - 2009
2000 - 2006
1999 - 2009
1999 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2003 - 2006
1999 - 2001
0000 - 0000
1998 - 2007
1998 - 2008
0000 - 0000
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2009
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
788
no

RIF. OEM
22500-E03-000
22500-E03-000
23100-116-000
23100-116-000
23100-201-000
23100-116-000
23100-113-000
23100-113-000
23100-113-000
23100-113-000
23100-113-000
23100-113-000
23100-113-000

61A-12211-00-00

AP8206818

AP8206818

1PE40QMB-101

R030424102000
R030424102000

23100-113-000
| 7-28/780-16,5-30

61A-12211-00-00




CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI

Bingo FL

Crab

Formula R AC

GTL LC

Hussar

Hussar/SL/FL/E2

Muz Moskito SX
Oliver/City/Sport

Popcorn

Popcorn/SL/FL/E2

RLX

RX (QJ50QT-2)

Tennesse

Twin Light (B08)

Crab

DL 501 2T Dino/Mini Rex
DL 502 JP 2T

DL 503 2T Cobia (Mot. E06)
DL 601 2T Beast

DL 601 2T Diamondback
DL 601 2T T-Rex

DL 603 2T Diablo (Mot. E06)
EO06 2T

Helix 2T

DL 503 2T Cobia (Mot. E06)
DL 601 2T Beast

DL 601 2T Diamondback
DL 601 2T T-Rex

DL 603 2T Diablo (Mot. E06)

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
90
90
90
90
90

2002 - 2002
2000 - 2000
2008 - 2008
2002 - 2002
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2000
2003 - 2007
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2004
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2001 - 2001
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2002 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2002 - 0000
2002 - 0000
2001 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2000 - 2004
0000 - 0000
2002 - 0000
2002 - 0000
2001 - 0000
0000 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

61A-12211-00-00
23100113000
61A-12211-00-00
61A-12211-00-00
23100113000
61A-12211-00-00
23100113000
90A-12211-00-00
23100113000
61A-12211-00-00
61A-12211-00-00
24107B01F000
61A-12211-00-00
24107B01F000
61A-12211-00-00
EO070108
E070108
E060153
E070108
E070108
E070108
E060153
E060153
EO070108
E060153
E070108
E070108
EO070108
E060153




DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
DINLI
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON
E-TON

DL 603 2T Helix

DL 603 2T Helix (mot.E06)
EO06 2T

DL 603 2T Helix

DL 603 2T Helix (mot.E06)
EO06 2T

DL 503 2T Cobia (Mot. E06)
DL 603 2T Diablo (Mot. E06)
EO06 2T

AXL / NXL / TXL Lightning/D 2T
BXL Draco 2T

Beamer 2T

Beamer Il 2T

Beamer IIl 2T

Beamer Matrix 2T

Beamer Matrix Il 2T

Beamer R2 2T

DXL Tornado 2T

EXL Viper ST 2T

EXL Yukon ST 2T

Matrix

RXL Viper/M 2T

TXL Impuls 2T

TXL Thunder 2T

RXL Viper 2T

AXL Lightning 2T
AXL/NXL/TXL Thunder/D 2T
DXL Sierra/U 2T

RXL Viper/R 2T

90
90
90
100
100
100
110
110
110
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
70
90
90
90
90

2002 - 2003
2004 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2002 - 2003
2004 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1999 - 2001
0000 - 0000
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2007
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2009 - 2009
2002 - 2005
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2005 - 2005
0000 - 0000
1999 - 2001
2000 - 2002
2002 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

EO070108
E060153
E060153
E070108
E060153
E060153
E060153
E060153
E060153
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207
650207




E-TON
E-TON
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
GMI

GMI

GMI

GMI

GOES
JINLANG
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
LAVERDA
LIGIER
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

TXL Impuls 2T
Draco 2T

GFM50QT2 Tiesse 2T/Spec.Ed.

GFM50QT2.2 Rider 2T
GFM50QT2.R Tiesse R 2T
Ideo 2T

ROC 2T

XOR 2T/Compet/Stroke
GMI 101 2T

GMI 107/XP 2T

GMI 108 2T

GMI 109 2T

SIXS

JL 1IPE40QMB 2T scooter
EC2

F-ACT

Focus

Hurricane

Matrix

Off Road

RY8/SP

Quasar 2T

Be Four

F10 Jet Line AC

F10 Jet Line AC ECO

F10 Jet Line Rst E2 (ED.2003)
F10 Jet Line Rst E2 (ED.2006)
F10 Jet Line Rst E2.3

F10 Jet Line/ Rst./ E1 / Kat.

90
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2005 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2005 - 2008
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2008
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2002 - 2003
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2005
1992 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
no
ok
no
ok
ok
ok
ok

650207
650207
GA06570
GA06570
GA06570

24107B09F000
24107B09F000
24107B09F000
24107B09F000
23100-113-000

24107B01F000
24107B01F000
24107B01F000
24107B01F000
24107B01F000
24107B01F000
24107B01F000
8910141
27.1.114
71700100
71700100
71700100
71700100
71700100
71700100




MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
REX
SUKIDA
SUKIDA
VENTO
VENTO
VENTO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

F12 Phantom R AC

Yesterday

Evolis

Fizz

Forte

Target

Escape 2 tempi

Rexy 2 tempi

Silverstreet 2 tempi

RS 450 2T

SK50QT-9 Roma 2 tempi
SK50QT/SK50QT-A 2 tempi

GT5 2 tempi (mot. LPE40QMB)
Triton R4 2 tempi (mot. 1IPE40QMB)
Zip R3i 2 tempi (mot. 1PE40QMB)
CRZz

YA R Axis S/T

YA ZA Jog Z

YM Breeze

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2007 - 2009
1997 - 2000
1992 - 1995
1994 - 1995
1994 - 1996
1991 - 1995
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1991 - 1995
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1994 - 1995

no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok

71700100
71700100
3WF176410000
3WF176410000
3WF176410000
3WF176410000

1PE40QMB-101
1PE40QMB-101
1PE40QMB-101
1PE40QMB-101
1PE40QMB-101
1PE40QMB-101
3WF176410000
3WF176410000
3WF176410000
3WF176410000




