

## CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI YAMAHA CR 50Z - MALAGUTI F10/F12

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
ACCESS	H	50	0000 - 0000	no	22500-E03-000
ACCESS	H	100	0000 - 0000	no	22500-E03-000
ADLY	Air Tec 1 2T	50	2006 - 2009	no	23100-116-000
ADLY	Cat 2T	50	1997 - 2011	no	23100-116-000
ADLY	Crossover Utility UTV 2T	50	2005 - 2007	no	23100-201-000
ADLY	Noble 2T	50	2006 - 2010	no	23100-116-000
AEON	Aero	50	1999 - 2009	no	23100-113-000
AEON	Cobra	50	2000 - 2006	no	23100-113-000
AEON	Echo	50	1999 - 2009	no	23100-113-000
AEON	Regal	50	1999 - 2009	no	23100-113-000
AEON	Regal	50	2006 - 2009	no	23100-113-000
AEON	Revo	50	2003 - 2006	no	23100-113-000
AEON	Torch	50	1999 - 2001	no	23100-113-000
APACHES	50 RLX	50	0000 - 0000	no	61A-12211-00-00
APRILIA	Sonic	50	1998 - 2008	ok	AP8206818
APRILIA	Sonic GP LC	50	1998 - 2008	ok	AP8206818
ATU	Spin GE 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
BAOTIAN	BT49QT-18E Tiger 2T	50	2008 - 2009	no	
BAOTIAN	BT49QT-18F1 Tanco 2T	50	2008 - 2009	no	
BAOTIAN	BT49QT-18G1 2T (mot.1E40QMA)	50	0000 - 0000	no	
BAOTIAN	BT49QT-20B2 2T (mot.1E40QMA)	50	0000 - 0000	no	
BAOTIAN	BT49QT-28A 2T (mot.1E40QMA)	50	0000 - 0000	no	
BENELLI	49X	50	2008 - 2015	no	R030424102000
BENELLI	Pepe / Pepe LX	50	2007 - 2009	no	R030424102000
BRITECH	SP 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	23100-113-000
CINA	1PE40QMB 2T	50	0000 - 0000	788	17-28/780-16,5-30
CPI	Aragon GP/Paddock/Club	50	2007 - 2008	no	61A-12211-00-00

CPI	Bingo FL	50	2002 - 2002	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	Crab	50	2000 - 2000	no	23100113000
CPI	Formula R AC	50	2008 - 2008	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	GTL LC	50	2002 - 2002	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	Hussar	50	2000 - 2000	no	23100113000
CPI	Hussar/SL/FL/E2	50	2001 - 2005	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	Muz Mosquito SX	50	1999 - 2000	no	23100113000
CPI	Oliver/City/Sport	50	2003 - 2007	no	90A-12211-00-00
CPI	Popcorn	50	2000 - 2000	no	23100113000
CPI	Popcorn/SL/FL/E2	50	2001 - 2004	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	RLX	50	0000 - 0000	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	RX (QJ50QT-2)	50	0000 - 0000	no	24107B01F000
CPI	Tennessee	50	2001 - 2001	no	61A-12211-00-00
CPI	Twin Light (B08)	50	0000 - 0000	no	24107B01F000
CPI	Crab	100	0000 - 0000	no	61A-12211-00-00
DINLI	DL 501 2T Dino/Mini Rex	50	2002 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 502 JP 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 503 2T Cobia (Mot. E06)	50	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	DL 601 2T Beast	50	2002 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 601 2T Diamondback	50	2002 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 601 2T T-Rex	50	2001 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 603 2T Diablo (Mot. E06)	50	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	E06 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	Helix 2T	50	2000 - 2004	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 503 2T Cobia (Mot. E06)	90	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	DL 601 2T Beast	90	2002 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 601 2T Diamondback	90	2002 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 601 2T T-Rex	90	2001 - 0000	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 603 2T Diablo (Mot. E06)	90	0000 - 0000	no	E060153

DINLI	DL 603 2T Helix	90	2002 - 2003	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 603 2T Helix (mot.E06)	90	2004 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	E06 2T	90	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	DL 603 2T Helix	100	2002 - 2003	no	E070108
DINLI	DL 603 2T Helix (mot.E06)	100	2004 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	E06 2T	100	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	DL 503 2T Cobia (Mot. E06)	110	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	DL 603 2T Diablo (Mot. E06)	110	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
DINLI	E06 2T	110	0000 - 0000	no	E060153
E-TON	AXL / NXL / TXL Lightning/D 2T	50	1999 - 2001	no	650207
E-TON	BXL Draco 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	Beamer 2T	50	2000 - 2004	no	650207
E-TON	Beamer II 2T	50	2005 - 2006	no	650207
E-TON	Beamer III 2T	50	2007 - 2009	no	650207
E-TON	Beamer Matrix 2T	50	2005 - 2006	no	650207
E-TON	Beamer Matrix II 2T	50	2007 - 2008	no	650207
E-TON	Beamer R2 2T	50	2007 - 2007	no	650207
E-TON	DXL Tornado 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	EXL Viper ST 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	EXL Yukon ST 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	Matrix	50	2009 - 2009	no	650207
E-TON	RXL Viper/M 2T	50	2002 - 2005	no	650207
E-TON	TXL Impuls 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	TXL Thunder 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	RXL Viper 2T	70	2005 - 2005	no	650207
E-TON	AXL Lightning 2T	90	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	AXL/NXL/TXL Thunder/D 2T	90	1999 - 2001	no	650207
E-TON	DXL Sierra/U 2T	90	2000 - 2002	no	650207
E-TON	RXL Viper/R 2T	90	2002 - 2006	no	650207

E-TON	TXL Impuls 2T	90	0000 - 0000	no	650207
E-TON	Draco 2T	100	0000 - 0000	no	650207
GARELLI	GFM50QT2 Tiesse 2T/Spec.Ed.	50	2008 - 2009	no	GA06570
GARELLI	GFM50QT2.2 Rider 2T	50	2008 - 2009	no	GA06570
GARELLI	GFM50QT2.R Tiesse R 2T	50	2008 - 2009	no	GA06570
GENERIC	Ideo 2T	50	2005 - 2008	no	
GENERIC	ROC 2T	50	2008 - 2008	no	
GENERIC	XOR 2T/Compet/Stroke	50	2005 - 2008	no	
GMI	GMI 101 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	24107B09F000
GMI	GMI 107/XP 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	24107B09F000
GMI	GMI 108 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	24107B09F000
GMI	GMI 109 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	24107B09F000
GOES	S/XS	50	0000 - 0000	no	23100-113-000
JINLANG	JL 1PE40QMB 2T scooter	50	0000 - 0000	no	
KEEWAY	EC2	50	2006 - 2006	no	24107B01F000
KEEWAY	F-ACT	50	2007 - 2008	no	24107B01F000
KEEWAY	Focus	50	2006 - 2006	no	24107B01F000
KEEWAY	Hurricane	50	2007 - 2008	no	24107B01F000
KEEWAY	Matrix	50	2006 - 2008	no	24107B01F000
KEEWAY	Off Road	50	2007 - 2008	no	24107B01F000
KEEWAY	RY8/SP	50	2006 - 2008	no	24107B01F000
LAVERDA	Quasar 2T	50	0000 - 0000	ok	8910141
LIGIER	Be Four	50	0000 - 0000	no	27.1.114
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line AC	50	2007 - 2008	ok	71700100
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line AC ECO	50	2009 - 2010	no	71700100
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line Rst E2 (ED.2003)	50	2002 - 2003	ok	71700100
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line Rst E2 (ED.2006)	50	2006 - 2007	ok	71700100
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line Rst E2.3	50	2003 - 2005	ok	71700100
MALAGUTI	F10 Jet Line/ Rst./ E1 / Kat.	50	1992 - 2007	ok	71700100

MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom R AC	50	2007 - 2009	no	71700100
MALAGUTI	Yesterday	50	1997 - 2000	ok	71700100
MBK	Evolis	50	1992 - 1995	ok	3WF176410000
MBK	Fizz	50	1994 - 1995	ok	3WF176410000
MBK	Forte	50	1994 - 1996	ok	3WF176410000
MBK	Target	50	1991 - 1995	ok	3WF176410000
QINGQI	Escape 2 tempi	50	0000 - 0000	no	
QINGQI	Rexy 2 tempi	50	0000 - 0000	no	
QINGQI	Silverstreet 2 tempi	50	0000 - 0000	no	
REX	RS 450 2T	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
SUKIDA	SK50QT-9 Roma 2 tempi	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
SUKIDA	SK50QT/SK50QT-A 2 tempi	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
VENTO	GT5 2 tempi (mot. 1PE40QMB)	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
VENTO	Triton R4 2 tempi (mot. 1PE40QMB)	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
VENTO	Zip R3i 2 tempi (mot. 1PE40QMB)	50	0000 - 0000	no	1PE40QMB-101
YAMAHA	AXIS 2T	50	1990 - 1992	no	
YAMAHA	Axis	50	1993 - 1994	no	
YAMAHA	Axis	50	1997 - 1997	no	
YAMAHA	CR Z	50	1991 - 1995	ok	3WF176410000
YAMAHA	YA R Axis S/T	50	1995 - 1997	ok	3WF176410000
YAMAHA	YA ZA Jog Z	50	1995 - 1996	ok	3WF176410000
YAMAHA	YM Breeze	50	1994 - 1995	ok	3WF176410000